
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  UNC Wilmington 299 300 282 881 +17
2  USC Upstate 302 288 292 882 +18
3  East Tennessee St. 304 294 288 886 +22
4  Jacksonville St. 297 300 292 889 +25
5  Boston University 297 293 300 890 +26
6  High Point Univ.  295 295 301 891 +27
7  Georgia State  306 294 298 898 +34
8  Bradley 304 307 297 908 +44
9  William & Mary 303 305 301 909 +45
10  Marshall  309 302 303 914 +50
11  Charleston Southern 313 306 309 928 +64
12  Richmond 309 310 310 929 +65

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington 72  76  68  216  E 
T1    Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St. 72  72  72  216  E 
T3    Beem Pabsimma  USC Upstate 74  71  72  217  +1 
T3    Kornbongkoat Sararat  East Tennessee St. 73  74  70  217  +1 
5    Taylor Ledwein  Bradley 74  74  70  218  +2 
6    Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  71  72  76  219  +3 
T7    Warda Amira Rawof  East Tennessee St. 76  71  73  220  +4 
T7    Katerina Doleckova  Boston University 74  69  77  220  +4 
T7    Hanako Kawasaki  Boston University 75  72  73  220  +4 
T7    Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St. 71  75  74  220  +4 
T11    Mallory Fobes  UNC Wilmington 73  76  72  221  +5 
T11    Ellen Hume  Charleston Southern 74  72  75  221  +5 
T11    Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington 78  73  70  221  +5 
T11    Pan Paksanont  USC Upstate 76  73  72  221  +5 
T11    Claire Vermette  Jacksonville St. 77  75  69  221  +5 
T16    Layne Dyar  Jacksonville St. 74  75  74  223  +7 
T16    Zhangcheng Guo  Boston University 74  76  73  223  +7 
T16    Praew Nontarux  USC Upstate 76  75  72  223  +7 
T19    Harmanprit Kaur  Georgia State  79  70  75  224  +8 
T19    Jenny Marston  Georgia State  78  71  75  224  +8 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  6  1   UNC Wilmington 299  300  282       881  +17 
5  T1  2   USC Upstate 302  288  292       882  +18 

T7  5  3   East Tennessee St. 304  294  288       886  +22 
T2  4  4   Jacksonville St. 297  300  292       889  +25 
T2  T1  5   Boston University 297  293  300       890  +26 
1  T1  6   High Point Univ.  295  295  301       891  +27 
9  7  7   Georgia State  306  294  298       898  +34 

T7  T9  8   Bradley 304  307  297       908  +44 
6  8  9   William & Mary 303  305  301       909  +45 

T10  T9  10   Marshall  309  302  303       914  +50 
12  T11  11   Charleston Southern 313  306  309       928  +64 

T10  T11  12   Richmond 309  310  310       929  +65 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 T1   Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St.  72   72  72       216  E   
T10 T1   Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington  72   76  68       216  E   
4 T3   Beem Pabsimma  USC Upstate  74   71  72       217  +1   

T7 T3   Kornbongkoat Sararat  East Tennessee St.  73   74  70       217  +1   
T10 5   Taylor Ledwein  Bradley  74   74  70       218  +2   
T1 6   Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  71   72  76       219  +3   
T1 T7   Katerina Doleckova  Boston University  74   69  77       220  +4   
T7 T7   Hanako Kawasaki  Boston University  75   72  73       220  +4   
T5 T7   Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St.  71   75  74       220  +4   
T7 T7   Warda Amira Rawof  East Tennessee St.  76   71  73       220  +4   
T12 T11   Pan Paksanont  USC Upstate  76   73  72       221  +5   
T23 T11   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  78   73  70       221  +5   
T29 T11   Claire Vermette  Jacksonville St.  77   75  69       221  +5   
T5 T11   Ellen Hume  Charleston Southern  74   72  75       221  +5   
T12 T11   Mallory Fobes  UNC Wilmington  73   76  72       221  +5   
T23 T16   Praew Nontarux  USC Upstate  76   75  72       223  +7   
T12 T16   Layne Dyar  Jacksonville St.  74   75  74       223  +7   
T17 T16   Zhangcheng Guo  Boston University  74   76  73       223  +7   
T12 T19   Harmanprit Kaur  Georgia State  79   70  75       224  +8   
T23 T19   Tonrak Tasaso  High Point Univ.  74   77  73       224  +8   
T12 T19   Jenny Marston  Georgia State  78   71  75       224  +8   
T17 T22   Javiera Espinosa  Jacksonville St.  75   75  75       225  +9   
T29 T22   Kerri Parks  Marshall  79   73  73       225  +9   
T23 T24   Shelby Brauckmuller  Marshall  77   74  75       226  +10   
T29 T24   Emma Berlin  Georgia State  75   77  74       226  +10   
T29 T24   Olivia John  High Point Univ.  79   73  74       226  +10   
T17 T27   Alice Fan  Boston University  74   76  77       227  +11   
T33 T27   Sarah Houle  William & Mary  80   73  74       227  +11   
T40 T27   Rachael Mast  UNC Wilmington  76   79  72       227  +11   
T33 T30   Naomi Mitchell  Richmond  74   79  75       228  +12   
T17 T30   Abigayle Hatcher  USC Upstate  76   74  78       228  +12   
T17 T30   Ashley Chalmers  High Point Univ.  77   73  78       228  +12   
T40 T33   Cindy Zhou  William & Mary  75   80  74       229  +13   
T23 T33   Stormy Randazzo  Marshall  72   79  78       229  +13   
T37 T33   Maddie Hawkins  Bradley  77   77  75       229  +13   
T40 T33   Chloe Howard  Georgia State  74   81  74       229  +13   
T17 T33   Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  73   77  79       229  +13   
T40 T33   Megan Medinger  Bradley  76   79  74       229  +13   
T33 T33   Anna Chanthaphaeng  USC Upstate  83   70  76       229  +13   
T23 T40   Allison Olberding  William & Mary  77   74  79       230  +14   
T40 T40   Muskan Uppal  Richmond  80   75  75       230  +14   
T50 T42   Caroline Cahill *  UNC Wilmington  76   80  75       231  +15   
T50 T42   Madison Braman  William & Mary  74   82  75       231  +15   
T40 44   Kathryn Thorne  Charleston Southern  77   78  77       232  +16   

T37 T45   Megan Welch  Bradley  77   77  79       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T45   Mikah McDonnell  William & Mary  77   78  78       233  +17   
T53 T45   Kathryn Elliott *  USC Upstate  77   80  76       233  +17   
T53 T48   Peyton Schaffer  Marshall  81   76  77       234  +18   
T40 T48   Kelly Strickland  Georgia State  79   76  79       234  +18   
T37 T48   Chloe Borders *  Jacksonville St.  78   76  80       234  +18   
T33 T51   Abby Parsons *  Boston University  76   77  82       235  +19   
T40 T51   Valentina Curet  Jacksonville St.  77   78  80       235  +19   
T50 T51   Vicky Zhu  Richmond  79   77  79       235  +19   
T61 T51   Rimsha Ijaz  East Tennessee St.  85   77  73       235  +19   
T53 T55   Kristen Min Ju Kim  Boston University  79   78  79       236  +20   
T40 T55   Emily Ward  Richmond  76   79  81       236  +20   
58 T57   Mara Flaherty  Bradley  79   80  78       237  +21   

T59 T57   Nicole Stewart  Charleston Southern  85   76  76       237  +21   
T53 T59   Daniela Intriago  Charleston Southern  77   80  81       238  +22   
T61 T59   Saeros Eva Oskarsdottir *  Boston University  79   83  76       238  +22   
T59 61   Parkha Ijaz *  East Tennessee St.  83   78  78       239  +23   
57 62   Keri Kenkel  UNC Wilmington  83   75  82       240  +24   
63 63   Jackie Schmidt  Marshall  82   81  80       243  +27   
64 64   Alexis Jarrell *  UNC Wilmington  85   79  80       244  +28   
65 65   Caroline Heustess *  USC Upstate  79   87  80       246  +30   
66 T66   Ankita Kedlaya  East Tennessee St.  83   86  90       259  +43   
67 T66   Ally Steffen  Richmond  87   90  82       259  +43   
68 68   Sarah Hameed  Charleston Southern  88   91  86       265  +49   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UNC Wilmington 299 300 282 881

T1 Phu Khine (2) 72 76 68 216

T11 Thao My Nguyen (1) 78 73 70 221

T11 Mallory Fobes (5) 73 76 72 221

T27 Rachael Mast (3) 76 79 72 227

62 Keri Kenkel (4) 83 75 82 240

2 USC Upstate 302 288 292 882

T3 Beem Pabsimma (2) 74 71 72 217

T11 Pan Paksanont (1) 76 73 72 221

T16 Praew Nontarux (3) 76 75 72 223

T30 Abigayle Hatcher (5) 76 74 78 228

T33 Anna Chanthaphaeng (4) 83 70 76 229

3 East Tennessee St. 304 294 288 886

T1 Tereza Melecka (1) 72 72 72 216

T3 Kornbongkoat Sararat (3) 73 74 70 217

T7 Warda Amira Rawof (2) 76 71 73 220

T51 Rimsha Ijaz (5) 85 77 73 235

T66 Ankita Kedlaya (4) 83 86 90 259

4 Jacksonville St. 297 300 292 889

T7 Ana Perez Altuna (1) 71 75 74 220

T11 Claire Vermette (2) 77 75 69 221

T16 Layne Dyar (3) 74 75 74 223

T22 Javiera Espinosa (5) 75 75 75 225

T51 Valentina Curet (4) 77 78 80 235

5 Boston University 297 293 300 890

T7 Hanako Kawasaki (1) 75 72 73 220

T7 Katerina Doleckova (3) 74 69 77 220

T16 Zhangcheng Guo (5) 74 76 73 223

T27 Alice Fan (4) 74 76 77 227

T55 Kristen Min Ju Kim (2) 79 78 79 236

6 High Point Univ. 295 295 301 891

6 Sarah Kahn (2) 71 72 76 219

T19 Tonrak Tasaso (1) 74 77 73 224

T24 Olivia John (4) 79 73 74 226

T30 Ashley Chalmers (5) 77 73 78 228

T33 Samantha Vodry (3) 73 77 79 229

7 Georgia State 306 294 298 898

T19 Jenny Marston (2) 78 71 75 224

T19 Harmanprit Kaur (5) 79 70 75 224

T24 Emma Berlin (3) 75 77 74 226

T33 Chloe Howard (1) 74 81 74 229

T48 Kelly Strickland (4) 79 76 79 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Bradley 304 307 297 908

5 Taylor Ledwein (1) 74 74 70 218

T33 Megan Medinger (3) 76 79 74 229

T33 Maddie Hawkins (5) 77 77 75 229

T45 Megan Welch (2) 77 77 79 233

T57 Mara Flaherty (4) 79 80 78 237

9 William & Mary 303 305 301 909

T27 Sarah Houle (1) 80 73 74 227

T33 Cindy Zhou (3) 75 80 74 229

T40 Allison Olberding (2) 77 74 79 230

T42 Madison Braman (4) 74 82 75 231

T45 Mikah McDonnell (5) 77 78 78 233

10 Marshall 309 302 303 914

T22 Kerri Parks (1) 79 73 73 225

T24 Shelby Brauckmuller (3) 77 74 75 226

T33 Stormy Randazzo (2) 72 79 78 229

T48 Peyton Schaffer (4) 81 76 77 234

63 Jackie Schmidt (5) 82 81 80 243

11 Charleston Southern 313 306 309 928

T11 Ellen Hume (1) 74 72 75 221

44 Kathryn Thorne (4) 77 78 77 232

T57 Nicole Stewart (2) 85 76 76 237

T59 Daniela Intriago (3) 77 80 81 238

68 Sarah Hameed (5) 88 91 86 265

12 Richmond 309 310 310 929

T30 Naomi Mitchell (4) 74 79 75 228

T40 Muskan Uppal (3) 80 75 75 230

T51 Vicky Zhu (1) 79 77 79 235

T55 Emily Ward (2) 76 79 81 236

T66 Ally Steffen (5) 87 90 82 259
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T42 Caroline Cahill (UNC Wilmington) 76 80 75 231

T45 Kathryn Elliott (USC Upstate) 77 80 76 233

T48 Chloe Borders (Jacksonville St.) 78 76 80 234

T51 Abby Parsons (Boston University) 76 77 82 235

T59 Saeros Eva Oskarsdottir (Boston University) 79 83 76 238

61 Parkha Ijaz (East Tennessee St.) 83 78 78 239

64 Alexis Jarrell (UNC Wilmington) 85 79 80 244

65 Caroline Heustess (USC Upstate) 79 87 80 246
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Parks Marshall 2.75 -3 
H. Kaur GA State 2.83 -2 
T. Ledwein Bradley 2.92 -1 
A. Chanthaphaeng USC Upstat 3.00 E 
Z. Guo Boston U. 3.00 E 
W. Amira Rawof ETSU 3.00 E 
T. Melecka ETSU 3.00 E 
K. Sararat ETSU 3.00 E 
K. Thorne Charles.So 3.00 E 
C. Vermette J'ville St 3.00 E 
P. Khine UNCW 3.00 E 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 3.00 E 
O. John High Point 3.00 E 
A. Chalmers High Point 3.00 E 
M. Fobes UNCW 3.00 E 
R. Ijaz ETSU 3.00 E 
K. Strickland GA State 3.08 +1 
J. Marston GA State 3.08 +1 
M. Hawkins Bradley 3.08 +1 
M. Braman Wm. & Mary 3.08 +1 
K. Doleckova Boston U. 3.08 +1 
S. Randazzo Marshall 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Melecka ETSU 4.00 E 
B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 4.00 E 
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 4.03 +1 
T. Nguyen UNCW 4.03 +1 
K. Sararat ETSU 4.07 +2 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 4.07 +2 
M. Fobes UNCW 4.07 +2 
S. Kahn High Point 4.10 +3 
P. Paksanont USC Upstat 4.10 +3 
K. Doleckova Boston U. 4.13 +4 
P. Khine UNCW 4.13 +4 
E. Hume Charles.So 4.13 +4 
P. Nontarux USC Upstat 4.13 +4 
E. Berlin GA State 4.17 +5 
T. Ledwein Bradley 4.17 +5 
Z. Guo Boston U. 4.17 +5 
L. Dyar J'ville St 4.20 +6 
T. Tasaso High Point 4.20 +6 
N. Mitchell Richmond 4.20 +6 
J. Marston GA State 4.20 +6 
M. Uppal Richmond 4.20 +6 
J. Espinosa J'ville St 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
W. Amira Rawof ETSU 4.67 -4 
P. Khine UNCW 4.67 -4 
E. Hume Charles.So 4.75 -3 
C. Vermette J'ville St 4.75 -3 
T. Ledwein Bradley 4.83 -2 
M. Medinger Bradley 4.83 -2 
L. Dyar J'ville St 4.83 -2 
C. Cahill UNCW 4.83 -2 
S. Kahn High Point 4.83 -2 
B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 4.92 -1 
A. Fan Boston U. 4.92 -1 
M. Hawkins Bradley 4.92 -1 
K. Doleckova Boston U. 4.92 -1 
T. Nguyen UNCW 4.92 -1 
A. Parsons Boston U. 4.92 -1 
S. Houle Wm. & Mary 4.92 -1 
E. Berlin GA State 4.92 -1 
K. Sararat ETSU 4.92 -1 
A. Chanthaphaeng USC Upstat 4.92 -1 
P. Paksanont USC Upstat 5.00 E 
A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 5.00 E 
T. Tasaso High Point 5.00 E 

Eagles 
C. Howard GA State 1
E. Hume Charles.So 1

Birdies 
A. Chanthaphaeng USC Upstat 10
T. Nguyen UNCW 10
K. Sararat ETSU 10
M. Fobes UNCW 10
J. Marston GA State 9
K. Thorne Charles.So 9
P. Khine UNCW 9
Z. Guo Boston U. 9
C. Cahill UNCW 8
T. Ledwein Bradley 8
L. Dyar J'ville St 8
K. Doleckova Boston U. 8
T. Melecka ETSU 8
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 8
W. Amira Rawof ETSU 8
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 8
C. Vermette J'ville St 8
S. Kahn High Point 7
M. McDonnell Wm. & Mary 7
E. Hume Charles.So 7
V. Curet J'ville St 7
S. Brauckmuller Marshall 7

Pars 
B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 46
S. Kahn High Point 39
M. Uppal Richmond 39
P. Paksanont USC Upstat 39
T. Melecka ETSU 38
P. Khine UNCW 38
P. Nontarux USC Upstat 37
E. Berlin GA State 37
M. Welch Bradley 37
S. Houle Wm. & Mary 37
T. Tasaso High Point 37
S. Vodry High Point 36
T. Ledwein Bradley 36
M. Hawkins Bradley 36
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 36
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 36
K. Elliott USC Upstat 36
E. Hume Charles.So 35
J. Espinosa J'ville St 35
K. Parks Marshall 35
K. Doleckova Boston U. 35
R. Mast UNCW 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2020 River Landing Classic 77.24 68

2 2020 River Landing Classic 76.65 68

3 2020 River Landing Classic 76.07 68

 

Total Average Scores
2020 River Landing Classic 76.65 204

 

River Landing: 2020 River Landing Classic
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     4 52 8 4   

2 4 352     15 40 13     

3 3 157     5 42 20   1 

4 4 348     2 42 23 1   

5 5 481     7 48 11 2   

6 3 141     5 54 8 1   

7 5 464     3 41 19 2 3 

8 4 341     7 28 29 3 1 

9 4 348     8 36 21 3   

10 3 133     5 41 19 3   

11 4 370     5 43 14 5 1 

12 4 375     5 37 22 4   

13 5 487     20 44 4     

14 4 364     6 47 10 5   

15 5 473     7 38 17 6   

16 4 366     4 42 16 3 3 

17 3 156     7 49 11 1   

18 4 350     4 48 16     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 5 464 +0.46 

8 4 341 +0.46 

16 4 366 +0.40 

12 4 375 +0.37 

4 4 348 +0.34 

11 4 370 +0.32 

15 5 473 +0.32 

10 3 133 +0.29 

9 4 348 +0.28 

3 3 157 +0.26 

14 4 364 +0.21 

18 4 350 +0.18 

1 4 376 +0.18 

5 5 481 +0.12 

17 3 156 +0.09 

6 3 141 +0.07 

2 4 352 -0.03 

13 5 487 -0.24 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 370 +0.65 

8 4 341 +0.60 

16 4 366 +0.53 

9 4 348 +0.51 

4 4 348 +0.51 

7 5 464 +0.44 

3 3 157 +0.43 

18 4 350 +0.38 

12 4 375 +0.22 

15 5 473 +0.21 

6 3 141 +0.19 

14 4 364 +0.16 

10 3 133 +0.16 

1 4 376 +0.13 

17 3 156 +0.13 

2 4 352 +0.09 

5 5 481 +0.06 

13 5 487 -0.18 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 348 +0.66 

11 4 370 +0.54 

12 4 375 +0.49 

8 4 341 +0.49 

3 3 157 +0.46 

10 3 133 +0.40 

16 4 366 +0.38 

9 4 348 +0.29 

7 5 464 +0.26 

2 4 352 +0.24 

15 5 473 +0.21 

18 4 350 +0.15 

6 3 141 +0.10 

14 4 364 +0.10 

17 3 156 +0.09 

1 4 376 +0.09 

5 5 481 +0.00 

13 5 487 -0.29 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 5 464 +0.46 

8 4 341 +0.46 

16 4 366 +0.40 

12 4 375 +0.37 

4 4 348 +0.34 

11 4 370 +0.32 

15 5 473 +0.32 

10 3 133 +0.29 

9 4 348 +0.28 

3 3 157 +0.26 

14 4 364 +0.21 

18 4 350 +0.18 

1 4 376 +0.18 

5 5 481 +0.12 

17 3 156 +0.09 

6 3 141 +0.07 

2 4 352 -0.03 

13 5 487 -0.24 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     20 142 37 5   

2 4 352     25 138 37 4   

3 3 157     11 115 71 4 3 

4 4 348     7 100 85 11 1 

5 5 481   1 30 132 38 3   

6 3 141     25 136 36 7   

7 5 464     21 112 49 17 5 

8 4 341     13 96 78 13 4 

9 4 348     21 106 63 11 3 

10 3 133     14 123 62 5   

11 4 370     11 108 65 14 6 

12 4 375     12 116 67 9   

13 5 487   1 65 119 19     

14 4 364     19 140 39 6   

15 5 473     28 115 46 13 2 

16 4 366     9 117 63 10 5 

17 3 156     18 148 37 1   

18 4 350     17 133 45 8 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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